KOŃCOWA KLASYFIKACJA KONKURSU NA NAJLEPSZEGO SPORTOWCA GIMNAZJUM W PAPOWIE BISKUPIM

ROK SZKOLNY 2004/2005

	Miejsce 
	Nazwisko i imię
	Ilość punktów

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.


	Kostecka Monika                              

Jędraszek Natalia                             
Rygielska Karolina                           
Frąckiewicz Daria                            
Szczech Daria                                   
Sztramkowska Agata                        
Gierczak Emilia                                
Faraś Agnieszka                               

Faraś Emilia                                      
Grabowska Patrycja                         
Trepkowski Paulina                         
Śmieszek Lucyna                             
Rygielska Magdalena                       

Stankiewicz Paulina                         
Roszczypała Anna                            
Olejnik Małgorzata                           
Górecka Beata                                  
     
	82 p.

72 p.

44 p.

41 p.

36 p.

31 p.

27 p.

27 p.

23 p.

21 p.

21 p.

14 p.

8 p.

7 p.

6 p.

3 p.

2 p.




	Miejsce 
	Nazwisko i imię
	Ilość punktów

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

12.

13.

18.

20.

22.

23.

26.

27.
	Żurowski Paweł                         
Żurowski Marcin                       Leszczyński Jacek                       
Spadziński Dawid                        
Gierczak Wojciech                      

Pawłowski Rafał                          
Kurowski Marcin                         
Tarka Kamil                                 
Król Paweł                                   
Dudek Przemysław                     
Świątek Przemysław                  
Cyrklaf Dariusz                          
Bojarski Dawid                           
Latański Bartosz                         
Jarocki Radosław                        
Śliwiński Mateusz                       
Ryś Artur                                     
Czajka Paweł                              
Szymecki Dariusz                        
Neuman Michał                            
Wiśniewski Piotr                          
Wiśniewski Paweł                        
Latański Jakub                             
Piasecki Dawid                           
Pieniążek Dawid                          
Wiśniewski Sebastian                  
Chełmowski Wojciech                 

	167 p.

113 p.

77 p.

70 p.

48 p.

46 p.

41 p.

29 p.

27 p.

26 p.

26 p.

21 p.

17 p.

17 p.

17 p.

17 p.

17 p.

11 p.

11 p.

8 p.

8 p.

6 p.

4 p.

4 p.

4 p.

3 p.

2 p.




